412372021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S/SV: IN6BDOCT4DN728655
L . Thisreport provided free of charge by:
7 33  Autolink

CARFARM
ADVANTAGE { 101 E Colonial Hwy, Hamilton, VA 20158
' " (540)338-5465

C|ARFAMN

2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S/SV

VIN: TN6BDOCT4DN728655
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
2.5L 14 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
+» REAR WHEEL DRIVE

o

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

S

2 Previous owners

5 Service history records

Types of owners: Commercial,
Personal

>

Last owned in Virginia

® ¥ X %

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Auto Link O’ 67.325 Last reported odometer

T reading

zlthis CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/23/21 at 8:15:16 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, maE not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CA|R FAH Own ' ool & Owner 1 & Own
¥ Year purchased 2013 2017
Type of owner Commercial Personal
Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 2 mo. 3 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland Virginia
Estimated miles driven per year 14,507 /yr 1,735/yr
¥ Last reported odometer reading 61,320 67,325
[itle Hi
. . AW | 4
> Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁgﬁgﬁm ﬁ'émﬁgfn
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ggmtm g:‘ﬁgﬁ:&

1

hitps:/www.carfaxonline.comhvhrs/IN6BDOC T4DN 728655

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate
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Additional History

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Detailed History

. '
il Vwner |
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

SEESEES BN < BN B <

Warranty Expired
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S/SV: 1N6BDOCT4DN728655

‘.invuy
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Commercial Vehicle
14,507 mi/yr

Owner 1
Purchased: Low mileage! This owner drove less than
2013 the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
04/23/2013 10 Concord Nissan Vehicle offered for sale
Concord, NH
603-224-1300
concordnissan.com
44/5.0
43 Verified Reviews &
04/24/2013 Concord Nissan Vehicle sold
Concord, NH
603-224-1300
concordnissan.com
r 44/50
43 Verified Reviews @
06/14/2013 Concord Nissan Vehicle offered for sale
Concord, NH
603-224-1300
concordnissan.com
44/50
43 Verified Reviews Q
07/03/2013 Maryland Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Baltimore, MD - Loan or lien reported
Title #44767476 - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
06/11/2014 Maryland Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Baltimore, MD
Title #44767476
06/08/2015 Maryland Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Baltimore, MD - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

https:/fwww.carfaxonline.comvhrs/IN6BDOCT4DN 728655
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4123/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S/SV- 1N6BDOCT4DN728655

Title #44767476
11/14/2015 Maryland Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Correction to record
Baltimore, MD - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Title #44767476
08/16/2016 Maryland Registration issued or renewed
. Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Baltimore, MD - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Title #44767476
08/24/2016 Maryland Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Baltimore, MD
06/22/2017 Nissan North America Inc. Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
. -Campaign #P7318
i -TTN FNR XTR ACU MULTI TSB
- Status: Remedy Available
Locate an authorized Nissan dealer near you to
obtain more information about this campaign
- Leam more about this campaign
i Description: The current Air Bag Control Unit (ACU) rollover-sensing calibration logic could allow for unintended

curtain air bag deployment in rare instances occurring under certain unique driving scenarios, usually involving
unpaved roads or off-road where one side of the vehicle is higher than the other.

Failure to have the ACU reprogrammed in a timely manner could result in unintended rollover curtain air bag
deployment. Customers should avoid driving off+oad until the ACU software can be updated in their vehicle.

Remedy: Nissan is conducting a Voluntary Service Campaign to reprogram the ACU in 2004-2014 Titan, 2005-2014

*r Frontier, and 2005-2014 Xterra vehicles. Nissan authorized dealers wil reprogram the ACU with updated software.
The ACU reprogramming will improve rollover-sensing calibration to address certain unique driving scenarios, and
help prevent unintended rollover curtain air bag deployment, while maintaining the design intent for deployment in
rollover crashes. This service, which is conducted at no charge to you for parts and labor, should take approximately
two (2) hours to complete. However, your Nissan dealer may require your vehicle for a longer period of time based
upon their work schedule.

09/20/2017 61,210 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

r

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

09/22/2017 61,276  Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station - Passed emissions inspection
Purcellville, VA

09/27/2017 Virginia Emissions inspection performed
Inspection Station -Passed emissions inspection
Hamilton, VA

7 09/29/2017 61,320 Progressive Automotive Vehicle serviced

Hamilton, VA - Maintenance inspection completed
540-338-1857 - Pre-purchase inspection completed
progressiveauto.net - Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
4 50/50 - Tire condition and pressure checked

- Emissions inspection performed
19 Verified Reviews & - Emissions or safety inspection performed

I 14 Customer Favorites

Owner 2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: Low mileage! This owner drove less than 1,735 mifyr
2017 the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.
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4/23/2021 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S/SV: IN6BDOCT4DN728655

+ 04/05/2021 67,325  Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

]

Glossan

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes,

First Owner
= When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the eventsin a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including

... Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownershiF of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,

"7 Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.

e

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
4/23/21 8:15:16 PM (CDT)

*» | have reviewed and received a copz of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 NISSAN FRONTIER vehicle (D\JIIIN:
1N6BDOCT4DN728655), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/23/21 at 9:15 P
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

hitps:/Awww.carfaonline.comihrs/IN6BDOC TADN 728655
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413212021

C/AR]

,.2013 NISSAN FRONTIER

VIN: IN6BDOCT4DN728655
Body: 4 DOOR PICKUP EXTENDED CAB
/ Bed Length: 6.1FT
| Engine: 2.5L 14 152hp 171ft Ibs
. Drivetrain: 4X2
J,-Fuel: GASOLINE

r

o

G

This CARFAX History-Based Value is based only an information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 04/22/2021 at 4:36PM EST. Other information that may affect the value of the vehicle

may not have been reported to CARFAX. To learn more, please click here.

£72021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

CARFAX History-Based Value

@LYx| CARFAX History-Based Value

Assumptions:

Trim: S
Current Condition: Excellent
Zip Code: 20158
Mileage: 67,406
Color: White

History events affecting this vehicle's value

£y

No Accidents
Reported

$14,210

CARFAX History-Based Retail Value

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838,

54

xr
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REV. 10.14.2010 : 5 et

Standard Equipment For This Vehicle Type Engine: ; 2.5L DOHC 16V 14

When Newly Manufactured: Trans: 5-Speed Automatic
INTERIOR FEATURES -——- VIN Number: 1N6BDOCT4DN728655

12-Volt Auxiliary Power Outlets Stock No.: 728655

Cloth Seat Trim Odometer: 67,324

Fold Flat Front Passenger Seat Ext. Color: White

Locking Tailgate Int. Color: Gray

——— EXTERIOR FEATURES —— Wheelbase: 1259

Cargo Bed Light Length: 205.5

Chrome Grille Height: 68.7 (14)/

Manual Exterior Mirrors Width: 72.8

Rear Privacy Glass Seating Capacity: 4

Tailgate Spoiler

Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers Named a 2011 Consumer Guide Recommended

——— ENGINEERING FEATURES ——- Buy * An Intellichoice 2009 Motorist Choice

4-Wheel Vented Disc Anti-Lock Brakes Award Winner * Named 2012 Top Rated Compact

Active Brake Limited Slip Pickup by AutoPacific *

Continuously Variable Valve Timing Control

Electronic Drive-By-Wire Throttle Control

Engine-Speed Sensing Power Steering

Nissan Direct Ignition System

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Variable Intake System

Vehicle Dynamic Control & Traction Control

—-—— SAFETY FEATURES

3-Point ALR/ELR Passenger Safety Belts

3-Point ELR Driver Safety Bolt AUTO LINK, INC.

Dual-Stage suppl_amian_:al Frontal Airbags 101 East Colonial Highway

Front & Rear Crumple Zones Hamilton, VA 20158

Front Safety Belt Pretensioners/Load Limiters 940-338-5465

Front Seat-Mounted Side-Impact Airbags

Front-Seat Active Head Restraints

Full-Size Spare Tire ’

LATCH Child Safety Seat Anchors NADA Clean Retail Value $14,210.00

| SPLIT SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE 4

S8100°F

Nissan Advanced Airbag System
Pipe-Style Stee| Side Door Guard Beams
Roof-Mounted Side Curtain Airbags
Zone Body Construction

Our Price $12,599.00

FUEL ECONMY

! INFORMATION VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT -

- U3 _ | www.autolinkonline.net
:;.:}I;IES_MEOF THIS VEWICLE oyt o urcesbeved Mon-Thurs 9-5 | Sat 9-5
. oy a¢ : Friday & Sunday by Appointment
Call Today! 540-338-LINK (5465)

CAUTION: DO NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER DN CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN 0°

CALL 1'282’240-9707 sVEHIC@;A_J ;’.f,.-- T D ANMMEMN TS rsama s



REV.D01.27.2017

BG17-001

BUYERS GUIDE

IMPORTANT: Spoken promises are difficult to enforce. Ask the dealer to put all promises in writing. Keep this form.

NISSAN FRONTIER S KING CAB 2.5/A5 4X2013 TN6BDOCT4DN728655

VEHICLE MAKE MODEL YEAR VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN)

WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

AS IS - NO DEALER WARRANTY

THE DEALER DOES NOT PROVIDE A WARRANTY FOR ANY REPAIRS AFTER SALE.

X DEALER WARRANTY

[0 FuLL WARRANTY.

X LIMITED WARRANTY. The dealer will pay 100% of the labor and100%% of the parts for the covered systems
that fail during the warranty period. Ask the dealer for a copy of the warranty, and for any documents that
explain warranty coverage, exclusions, and the dealer's repair obligations. Implied warranties under your
state’s laws may give you additional rights.

SYSTEMS COVERED: DURATION:
Engine Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Transmission Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Steering Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.
Brake Pads and Shoes 90 Days or 3000 Miles. Whichever comes first.

NON-DEALER WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

[J MANUFACTURER'S WARRANTY STILL APPLIES. The manufacturer’s original warranty has not expired on some
components of the vehicle.

[J MANUFACTURER'S USED VEHICLE WARRANTY APPLIES.
[0 OTHER USED VEHICLE WARRANTY APPLIES.

Ask the dealer for a copy of the warranty document and an explanation of warranty coverage, exclusions, and repair
obligations.

[0 SERVICE CONTRACT. A service contract on this vehicle is available for an extra charge. Ask for details about
coverage, deductible, price, and exclusions. If you buy a service contract within 90 days of your purchase of this
vehicle, implied warranties under your state’s laws may give you additional rights.

ASK THE DEALER IF YOUR MECHANIC CAN INSPECT THE VEHICLE ON OR OFF THE LOT.

OBTAIN A VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT AND CHECK FOR OPEN SAFETY RECALLS. For information on
how to obtain a vehicle history report, visit ftc.gov/usedcars. To check for open safety recalls, visit safercar.gov.
You will need the vehicle identification number (VIN) shown above to make the best use of the resources on
these sites.

SEE OTHER SIDE for important additional information, including a list of major defects that may occur in
used motor vehicles.

Si el concesionario gestiona la venta en espafiol, pidale una copia de la Guia del Comprador en espaiol.

8100°F | SPLIT SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A

CAUTION: DO NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER DN CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN 0°



Engine: 25L DOHC 16V 14

Trans: 5-Speed Automatic

VIN No.: 1NBBDOCT4DN728655

Stock No.: 728655

Odometer: 67324

Inlerior Color: Gray

Exterior Color: White
“Wheelbase: 1259

Length: 2055

Width: 728

Height: 68.7 (M)

Seats: 4

Fuel Capacity: 211

~tandard Equipment For This Vehicle Type
When Newly Manufaclured:

—— INTERIOR FEATURES ——
12-Voit Auxiliary Power Outlets
Cioth Seat Trim
Fold Flat Front Passenger Seat
Locking Tailgate
—— EXTERIOR FEATURES ——
«+fCargo Bed Light
" Chrome Grille
Manual Exterior Mirrors
Rear Privacy Glass
Tailgate Spoiler
Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
—— ENGINEERING FEATURES ——
4-Wheel Vented Disc Anli-Lock Brakes
Aclive Brake Limited Slip
#Continuously Variable Valve Timing Control
Electronic Drive-By-Wire Throtlle Control
Engine-Speed Sensing Power Steering
Nissan Direct Ignition System
Tire Pressure Monitoring System
Variable Intake System
Vehicle Dynamic Conlrol & Traction Control
—— SAFETY FEATURES
3-Poinl ALR/ELR Passenger Salely Belis
“3-Point ELR Driver Safely Belt
Dual-Stage Supplemental Frontal Airbags
Front & Rear Crumple Zones
Front Safety Belt Prelensioners/Load Limiters
Front Seat-Mounted Side-Impact Airbags
Front-Seal Active Head Restrainis
Full-Size Spare Tire
LATCH Child Safely Seat Anchors
.Nissan Advanced Airbag System
“Pipe-Style Steel Side Door Guard Beams
Roof-Mounted Side Curtain Airbags
Zone Body Construclion

CITY MPG HWY MPG
\INFORMATION

,‘

2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S KING CAB 2.5/A5 4X2

Named a 2011 Consumer Guide Recommended Buy * An Intellichoice 2009 Motorist Choice
Award Winner * Named 2012 Top Rated Compact Pickup by AutoPacific *

Vehicle Facts: Nissan Frontier has been enhanced for the 2013 model year with the addition of
Desert Runner model to the King Cab and Crew Cab 4x2 (automatic transmission) lineups *
Special equipment features for the Desert Runner include 16-inch Off-Road design aluminum-alloy
wheels, Bilstein off-road shocks, unique seal cloth with embroidered Frontier logos on the front
seats, fog lights and Desert Runner decals and badge * For 2013, a new Value Truck Package
replaces previous SV Premium Utility Package, featuring floor mats, Dual Zone automatic air
conditioning, RearView Monitor, rear sonar, sliding bed extender and trailer hitch in addition 1o the
equipment previously found on the SV Premium Utility Package, including spray-in bedliner, fog
lamps, Utili4rack tie-down equipment * Fuel economy for most 2013 Frontier models has
increased one-lo-two miles per gallon due to reduced engine friction and enhanced aerodynamics
* Other changes for 2013 include the addition of a Satin Chrome grille finish, fog lights, revised
logos and decals, updated contrasl slilching and seat embroidery, RearView Monilor, rear sonar,
Dual Zone Auto A/C, auto on/off headlights and an additional 12V power oullet for PRO-4X models
* Three new exterior colors are available for 2013: Glacier White, Graphite Blue and Cayenne Red
* The 2013 Frontier model lineup consists of Frontier S, Frontier SV, Frontier PRO-4X (4x4 models
only) and Frontier SL (Crew Cab only) * Nissan Fronlier is offered in both King Cab and Crew Cab
body styles, in 4x2 and 4x4 driveline configurations, with both manual and automatic transmissions
* Frontier King Cab is available with a 2.5Hiter in-line 4-cylinder engine coupled with a 5-speed
manual lransmission or 5-speed automalic transmission, or a 4.0-liter V6 engine coupled with a
6-speed manual transmission or 5-speed automatic transmission * Fronlier King Cab 4-cylinder
models are powered by a 2.5-iter DOHC 16-valve |4 engine rated at 152 HP at 5200 RPM with a
torque rating of 171 Ib.-ft. at 4400 RPM; Frontier King Cab V6 models are powered by a 4.0-liter
DOHC 24-valve V6 engine rated at 261 HP at 5600 RPM with a torque rating of 281 Ib.-ft. at 4000
RPM * Frontier Crew Cab is available with a 4.0-liter V6 engine coupled with a 6-speed manual
transmission or 5-speed automatic transmission * Frontier Crew Cab V6 models are powered by a
4.0-liter DOHC 24-valve V6 engine rated at 261 HP at 5600 RPM with a torque rating of 281 Ib.t.
at 4000 RPM * * REASONS TO BUY: Confribuiting to increased fuel economy, a seal has been
added between the cab and bed, the front spoiler has been extended and rear tire wind deflections
and a new lailgale spoiler have been added * The Anli-Lock Braking System prevents wheel
lock-up in hard braking and enhances steering confrol in a wide range of road and weather
conditions * 3-point seal bells enhance passenger safetly *

NADA Book Value $14,210.00

Our Price $12,599.00

AUTO LINK, INC.

101 East Colonial Highway
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

ANY AND ALL DIFFERENCES BETWEEN THE INFORMATION PRESENTED ONTHIS DOCWENT AND THE .AC‘I'U.RL V’EI-QGLE ITSELF ANDIOR ANY WARRANT ES OFFERED MUST BE ADDRESSED PRIOR TO

THE SALE OF THIS VEHICLE. Data, sp and shown amn:  from pubicly avai dieved by the publisher to be reliable, Data ks subject to change wilhoul notice, The
no WhmquhthMMVﬂMﬂh i Shoots am Iy the dealer solely lor the dealership's use and The makes no
mplmnl:h- uplmsnrmphd bmﬂﬂmmp-ﬂwnhuwolhvnhﬂnnhlhan:lm dascripion or condition of the vehicle, listed |price of Fusl y astimales o for newly

. Fuel y may vary d ding on driving condiions and vehclke age/condiion. See dealer for detals. Copynight 2007 TWD,

ry



INSPECTION CERTIFICATION
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE

Inspection Date: 04/05/2021

Sticker Number: c1666304
Month Insert: 4450739

Station: 4071 - AUTO LINK, INC.
Inspector: 1446 - LYLES, JOEL W

License No: VIN: 1N6BDOCT4DN728655
Make: NISSAN Year Built: 2013

Body Type: TRUCK Odometer Reading: 67325
Inspection Fee: $ 20.00 Related Charges: $ 0.00

Total Charges: ~ $  20.00

| Wheels Inspected: |RF X |LF IRR X [LR

EQUIPMENT INSPECTED

O
=

ADJUST | INSTALL | REMOVE

BRAKES

HEADLIGHTS

SIGNAL LIGHTS

OTHER LIGHTS

STEERING

SUSPENSION

EXHAUST SYSTEM

FUEL SYSTEM

TIRES

HOOD LATCH

EMISSION CONTROL

WINDSHIELD

WINDSHIELD WIPERS

OTHER GLASS

MIRROR

DOORS

SEATS

SEAT BELTS

FLOOR PAN

DEFROSTER

PP P AP 4 P d P P4 D g Pod o P o Do DD Db b B P o

HORN

Printed: 04/05/2021 07:01 ID: 109696316

THIS RECEIPT SHOULD BE KEPT IN THE VEHICLE AT ALL TIMES WHILE THE VEHICLE IS BEING OPERATED.
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£
Air Check
Virginia

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION REPORT

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
Northern Regional Office

Test Date/Time: 12/21/2020 @ 13:49:30
Inspection Type: Initial

OVERALL TEST RESULTS: PASS

VEHICLE INFORMATION
Year 2013 Make: NISSAN Model FRONTIER
VIN: 1N6BDOCT4DN728655 Engine Size 25L Cylinders: 4
GVWR 4700 ETW: NI/A Mileage: 67,317
TSI TAILPIPE EMISSIONS INSPECTION EMISSIONS CONTROL SYSTEM INSPECTION
Air Injection System: NIA
e 2500 RPM Ke . |Exhaust Gas Recirculation System NIA
Limit Reading Result Lirmit Reading Result |Positive Crankcase Ventilation System N/A
NIA NIA N/A NIA NIA N/A Catalytic Converter PASS
N/A N/A NIA NIA NIA N/A Fuel Evaporative System NiA
NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA Thermostatic Air Cleaner System NiA
T e NIA NIA RPM IA NIA
f' — % NA NA ﬁ-m* :JA A ON BOARD DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION
_ EGIoR s S o % OBD Malfunction Indicator Lamp; PASS
JHLE SMOKE 1N HEN S QOBD Diagnostic Trouble Codes: PASS
PLEASE RETAIN THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS
Results of the emissions inspection for this vehicle will be transmitted electronically to DMV, usually within 24 hours.
You may now register this vehicle for a period of up to two (2) years.
EMISSIONS INSPECTION STATION
STATION NAME Progressive Automotive REPORT MUMBER 4618
ADDRESS 11 E Colonial Highway STATION NUMBER 1328
PHONE 5403381857 ANALYZER NUMBER VA424511
INSPECTOR NAME Welty, Mark W. sornyaﬁs VERSION 20.03.06
VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION QUESTIONS >
For additional information, please contact the Department of Environmental Quality,
Air Check Virginia
(703) 583-3900 or (800) 275-3844 -~ 2 = g
www.deq.virginia.gov/Programs/AirCheckVirginia.aspx t Inspector's Sia‘aalure
hdnid A '
i Transaction ID Number: AA19CAOB Version: 3.02

20.03.06




AUTO LINK INC. Invoice
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY. ot e
ate nvoice
PO. BOX 98
HAMILTON, VA 20158 4/23/2021 578
Bill To Ship To
AUTO LINK INC.
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY.
HAMILTON,VA.20158
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
4/23/2021
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
2013 NISSAN FRONTIER S XCAB 4X2
IN6BDOCT4DN728655 SERVICE (@ 67324:
1 | PARTS PREM OIL FILTER WS595SS 9.59 9.59T
1| PARTS SERPENTINE BELT WS3429SE 60.69 60.69T
I |PARTS EXHAUST CLAMP WS259DD 5.56 5.56T
I | PARTS BELT TENSIONER ASSY WS6804DE 85.05 85.05T
2| PARTS MISC SUPPL TX EPTE 8.49 16.98T
1| PARTS TRIM RINGS WS OTH 60.00 60.00T
I | PARTS NISSAN MASTER KEY WS3458TT 43.22 43.22T
1 | PARTS SHOP SUPPL & RECYCLE FEES 25.00 25.00T
5| PARTS MOBIL 1 OIL WS475EE 7.50 37.50T
1| LABOR OIL CHANGE 35.00 35.00
1| LABOR STATE INSPECTION 20.00 20.00
1| LABOR DEQ EMISSIONS 28.00 28.00
1| LABOR BALANCE 4 TIRES 80.00 80.00
I | LABOR OVERALL VEHECLE INSPECTION / DETAIL & 350.00 350.00
SANITIZE / SCAN CHECK ALL SYSTEMS
1| LABOR R&R SERPENTINE BELT TENSIONER 300.00 300.00
Sales Tax 6.00% 20.62
ALL WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED.TECH COMMENTS:VEHICLE PERFORMS EXCELLENT.
Total $1,177.21




..~ . Angies list

You’ve been

REVIEWED!

Your customer posted a review on their experience with yo

.

~

-~ e L ——— e =

re _ . : : =
ead what they saic
Ngles list 1030 E. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46202

\ngie's List connects serious consumers searching for quality service providers. Members pay PRSRT STD
or access to providers offering the best service based on the feedback of other members. ”‘S'P'Zj’ﬂage
. v . Plum Grove

2160 Stonington Ave
Hofiman Estates, Il 6016

“l have used them for about 35 years and
I think they are excellent! Their prices are
reasonable, and they do excellent work!

They are very pleasant people. They are You’ve Been Reviewed!
professional and on time.” Your customer has posted a review about you
- Example Member Review

* YeadYour review and learn how your FREE account can help
ou grow your business. Visit Business.AngiesList.com, or
all 1-866-843-LIST (5478).
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